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Child Nutrition(CN) Label Manufacturers Report

001F

002F

011F

018F

0366F

041F

045F

063F

096A

096bF

096F

1000

1028

104l

GORTONS

HIGHLINER FOODS

CHANNEL FISH
PROCESSING

FISHERMAN'S PRIDE DBA
NEPTUNE FOODS

KING AND PRINCE
SEAFOOD

AMERICAN SEAFOODS
INTERNATIONAL

ICELANDIC USA, INC

TAMPA MAID FOODS INC.

RICH PRODUCTS CORP

RICH PRODUCTS
CORPORATION

RICH PRODUCTS CORP

PREFERRED MEAL
SYSTEMS, INC.

PAPETTI'S HYGRADE EGG
PRODUCTS INC.

OSI INDUSTRIES, LLC

127 Rogers St

1 High Liner Avenue

88 Commercial

Street, Gloucester

4510 S. Alameda St

1 King & Prince

Boulevard

40 Herman Melville

Blvd

190 Enterprise Drive

1600 Kathleen Road

200 Glyndale Drive

3555 E. 14th Street

200 Glyndale Drive

4135 Birney Avenue

One Papetti Plaza

21876 N. Highway 59

Gloucester

Portsmouth

Gloucester

Vernon

Brunswick

New Bedford

Newport News

Lakeland

Brunswick

Brownsville

Brunswick

Moosic

Elizabeth

Oakland

NH

MA

CA

GA

MA

VA

FL

GA

X

GA

PA

NJ

1930

3801

1930

90058

31520

2741

23603

33805

31522

78521

31522

18507

7206

51560

(978)281-7342

(603)431-6865

(978)283-4121

(323)232-8300

(912) 265-5155

(508)997-0031

(757)820-4000

(863)687-4411

(912)638-5000

(956)542-0001

(912)638-5000

(570) 457-8311

(908) 282-7900

(712) 482-6640
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1070F SEAWATCH 242 S. Rehoboth Blvd  Milford 19963 (302)422-3400
INTERNATIONAL
11115FNS ATEECO, INC.: MRS. T'S P.O. BOX 600 SHENANDOAH PA 17976-0606
PIEROGIES
1127 M.G. WALDBAUM COMPANY 1009 S. Brooks Street Lenox 1A 50851 (641) 333-4700
1162 M.C.l. FOODS, INC 12835 S. Atlantic Compton CA 90221 (310) 635-5664
Avenue
1162A M.C.l. FOODS, INC 13013 Molette Street  Santa Fe Spring CA 90670 (310) 635-5664
1166 OK FOODS, INC. 7300 SW 29th St. Oklahoma City OK 73179 (405) 745-6500
118 MAID-RITE SPECIALTY 107 Keystone Dunmore PA 18512 (570) 343-4748
FOODS, LLC Industrial Park
1215 CARGILL KITCHEN 206 West Fourth Monticello MN 55362 (763) 271-5600
SOLUTIONS, INC. Street
12630 POLK'S MEAT PRODUCTS 1801 Simpson Magee MS 39111 (601) 849-9997
INC Highway 49
1288F UNGAR'S FOOD Nine Boumar Place Elmwood Park NJ 7407 (201)703-1300
PRODUCTS INC, dba DR.
PRAEGER'S
1300 REDI-SERVE 1200 Industrial Drive  Fort Atkinson WI 53538-2758 (920) 563-6391
13174A AMY FOOD INC 3324 S. Richey Street Houston TX 77017 (713) 910-5860
13244 CRESCENT CITY MEATS 7133 lvy Street Metairie LA 70003 (504) 737-0570
13418 KERRY INC 7401 Will Rogers Fort Worth TX 76140 (817) 568-9000
Boulevard
13433 TYSON PREPARED FOODS, 4114 Mint Way Dallas TX 75237 (214) 331-1010
INC
13456 TYSON FOODS, INC 5505 Jefferson Pine BIuff AR 71602 (870) 247-9127
Parkway
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13556

1515A

1515B

15747

15835

15835A

1593

161W

1633

1698

170

17064

17237

17260A

1740

17426

TYSON FOODS INC.

KINGS COMMAND FOODS,

INC.

KINGS COMMAND FOODS,

INC.

LIGURIA FOODS, INC

DAN'S PRIZE, INC.

DAN'S PRIZE, INC.

ECHO LAKE FOODS

BRAKEBUSH BROTHERS

ABBYLAND FOODS, INC.

ALLE PROCESSING

CORP./SCHREIBER

BRIDGFORD FOODS
PROCESSING CORP

BKBG ENTERPRISES

KT'S KITCHENS, INC

INTERNATIONAL

PROVISIONS INC.

BROOKWOOD FARMS

UNO FOODS, INC.

19571 Whitfield Road

7622 South 188th

Street

770 North Center St.

1515 N 15th St

810 1st Street South

1 Industrial Park

435 West State St.

115 North Broadway

508 E. Linden Street

56-20 59th Street

170 N. Green St.

2055 Lunt Avenue

1065 East Walnut St.,

Suite #C

12 Hamden Park Dr

1015 Alston Bridge
Rd.

180 Spark Street

Sedalia

Kent

Versalilles

Humboldt

Long Prairie

Browerville

Huntington

Wells

Abbotsford

Maspeth

Chicago

Elk Grove Village

Carson

Hamden

Siler City

Brockton

WA

OH

A

MN

MN

MN

Wi

NY

IL

CA

CT

NC

MA

65301

98032-1021

45380

50548

56347

56438

46750

56097

54405

11378

60607

60007

90746

6517

27344

2302

(660) 827-8525

(425) 251-6788

(937) 526-3553

(515) 332-4121

(320) 732-6163

(320) 594-2336

(260) 355-0278

(507) 553-3006

(715) 223-6386

(718) 894-2000

(312) 733-0300

(847) 228-7070

(310) 764-0850

(203) 508-1650

(919) 663-3612

(617) 218-5464
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17634 M.G. WALDBAUM COMPANY 120 Tower Street Gaylord 55334 (507) 237-4603
South

17644 REQUEST FOODS, INC 12875 Greenly Street  Holland M 49424 (616) 786-0900

17644A REQUEST FOODS, INC 12875 Greenly Street  Holland Ml 49424 (616) 786-0900

17728 TYSON FOODS INC 1785 Interplex Drive Vicksburg MS 39183 (601) 631-3600

17891 CUSTOM FOOD 2505 Data Drive Louisville KY 40299 (502) 671-6966

SOLUTIONS, LLC

1790 GRECIAN DELIGHT FOODS 1201 Tonne Rd. Elk Grove Village IL 60007 (847) 364-1010
1790M GRECIAN DELIGHT FOODS, 1201 Tonne Rd. Elk Grove Village IL 60007 (847) 364-1010
INC.
17919 BELLISIO FOODS, INC. 1118 N. Main Street Austin MN 55912 (507) 433-6623
17D JOHN MORRELL & CO. 1400 North Weber Sioux Falls SD 57103 (605) 338-8200
Avenue
18162 PINATA FOODS, INC. 3590 West 58th Street Cleveland OH 44102 (216) 281-8811
18338 CONAGRA FOODS 801 Dye Mill Road Troy OH 45373 (937) 498-4511
18781 GOLDEN KRUST PATTIES 3928 Park Avenue Bronx NY 10457 (718) 583-0360
INC.
19 ARMOUR-ECKRICH MEATS 5015 S 33rd Street Omaha NE 68107 (402) 731-6400
LLC
19056 LET'S DO LUNCH, INC. 310 West Alondra Gardena CA 90248 (310) 523-3664
Blvd.
19056A INTEGRATED FOOD 354 W Alondra Blvd.  Gardena CA 90248 (310) 523-3664

SERVICE/LET'S DO LUNCH

19085 CUSTOM EOOD 59 Custom Food Owingsville KY 40360 (606) 674-6772
PRODUCTS, LLC Drive
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19109 GREENCORE 5301 12th Avenue Shakopee 55379 (952) 707-8466
East

1917 JTM PROVISION CO. 200 Sales Drive Harrison OH 45030 (513) 367-4900

1917A JTM PROVISIONS 200 Sales Drive Harrison OH 45030 (513) 367-4900
COMPANY

1936 SMITHFIELD FARMLAND 1780 Smithfield Way  Kinston NC 28504 (252) 522-4700
CORP.

19504 ADVANCE PIERRE FOODS, 1725 Pine Avenue Vineland NJ 8360 (856) 499-0433
INC.

19605 PAPETTI'S HYGRADE EGG 68 Spain Road Klingerstown PA 17941 (570) 425-2910
PRODUCTS COMPANY

1980 ADVANCE PIERRE FOODS, 1833 Cooper Foster Amherst OH 44001 (440) 960-0146
INC. Park Road

19872 BEEF PRODUCTS INC DBA 360 164th Street So. Sioux City NE 68776 (402) 412-4000
TWO RIVERS
DISTRIBUTION, LLC

199 HORMEL FOODS 500 14th Avenue NE  Austin MN 55912 (507) 437-5995
CORPORATION

1999 SCHWAN'S GLOBAL 3019 Scanlan Ave. Salina KS 67401 (785) 825-1671
SUPPLY CHAIN

1999A SCHWAN'S GLOBAL 1602 Superior Road Marshall MN 56358 (507) 532-3274
SUPPLY CHAIN

1990 OSCEOLA FOOD, LLC 1027 Warren Avenue Osceola 1A 50213 (641) 342-8000

199R HORMEL FOODS 1118 Highway 18 East Algona 1A 50511--067 (515) 295-2477
CORPORATION

20069A AJINOMOTO WINDSOR, INC. 2188 Alpine Way Hayward CA 94545 (510) 293-1838

20103 PIGEON CATERERS, INC 5900 S. Front St. New Orleans LA 70115 (504) 899-2460

2073 C & F PACKING COMPANY 515 Park Ave. Lake Villa IL 60046 (847) 245-2000
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20795 KOCH FOODS 4100 Port Union Rd. Fairfield 45014 (513) 874-3500

2088 SALDER'S SMOKEHOUSE 1206 N. Frisco Henderson TX 75652 (903) 657-7230

20923 FOSTER FARMS 770 North Plano Rd Porterville CA 93257 (559) 793-5501

21171 FIVE STAR CUSTOM 3709 East First Street  Fort Worth TX 76111 (817) 838-3442
FOODS, LTD

2121 SMITHFIELD FARMLAND 2200 Rivers Edge Arnold PA 15068 (724) 335-5800
CORP. Drive

2121A SMITHFIELD FARMLAND 3660 North Parkway ~ Cumming GA 30040 (770) 889-2180
CORP.

2128 JOHN SOULES FOODS, INC. 10150 FM 14 Tyler TX 75706 (903) 592-9800

2132 ADVANCE PIERRE FOODS, Foods, Inc. 9990 Cincinnati OH 45246 (513) 874-8741
INC. Princeton - Glendale

2133 CARGILL MEAT SOLUTIONS 702 13th St. Albert Lea MN 56007 (507) 377-2526

21377 CARGIL KITCHEN 1750 South Benjamin  Mason City IA 50401 (641) 494-2200
SOLUTIONS, INC Avenue

21397 TYSON PREPARED FOODS, 501 N Elk Run Rd Waterloo IA 50703 (319) 236-9402
INC.

21424A CHEF ONE CORPORATION 7 Bushwick Place Brooklyn NY 11206 (718) 386-6868

21716 TYSON PREPARED FOODS, 2101 S. 29th street Council Bluffs 1A 51501 (712) 329-3293
INC

21740 GREEN CHILE FOOD 750 West Palms Las Cruces NM 88006 (575) 647-8111
COMPANY

2199 OMNI CUSTOM MEATS, INC. 151 Vanderbilt Court  Bowling Green KY 42103 (270) 796-6664

22317FNS CODINO'S FOODS, INC. 704 SCOTIA NY 12302

CORPORATIONS

NADLI/
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22338FNS

22353FNS

22355FNS

22365FNS

22383FNS

22396FNS

22399FNS

22403FNS

22405FNS

22406FNS

22407FNS

2260E

2260Y

2289

2426

2435

GEHL'S GUERNSEY
FARMS, INC.

BETTER BAKED FOODS INC.

J.M. SMUCKER LLC
(SCOTTSVILLE)

AREVALO TORTILLERIA,
INC.

RI1ZZUTO FOODS

LABARACA TORILLERIA

ECHO LAKE FOODS

ECHO LAKES FOODS

THE KELLOGG COMPANY

RUIZ MEXICAN FOODS

RMS FOODS INC.

ADVANCE PIERRE FOODS,
INC.

ADVANCE PIERRE FOODS,
INC.

TYSON PREPARED FOODS,
INC

KLEMENT SAUSAGE
COMPANY INC.

THE HILLSHIRE BRANDS
COMPANY

N116 W15970 MAIN
STREET

25 JEFFERSON ST

1070 SMITHS
GROVE ROAD;

OTATI INAIN ANA

PO BOX 788

3420 E. RIVERSIDE

3047 WHITTIER
BLVD

2319 RAYMOND AVE

340 GROVE STREET

1675 FAIRVIEW
ROAD

1200
MARLBOROUGH

ANITTNLLIT

817 N GRIMES

STREET

5110 Enterprise Blvd

201 S. Raleigh Road

6350 Browning Court

207 E. Lincoln Ave.

N3620 County
Highway D

GERMANTOWN

WESTFIELD

SCOTTSVILLE

MONTEBELLO

SPOKANE

LOS ANGELES

FRANKSVILLE

BURLINGTON

ZANESVILLE

RIVERSIDE

HOBBS

Enid

Enid

North Richland H

Milwaukee

New London

NY

KY

CA

WA

CA

Wi

Wi

OH

CA

NM

OK

OK

X

Wi

Wi

53022

14787

42164

90640

99202

90023

53126

53105

43701

92507

88240

73701

(580) 237-6656

73701

(580) 237-6656

76180

(817) 656-5507

53207-1593 (414) 744-2330

54961 (920) 982-2611
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248A

2504

251

2512

2606A

2615

263

263A

27228

27263

27418

2846

296

2WM

31812

TONY DOWNS FOODS

COMPANY

OSI INDUSTRIES LLC

ROSE PACKING COMPANY

INC.

MONOGRAM FROZEN

FOODS

CARLA'S PASTA INC.

CHANDLER FOODS, INC.

JONES DAIRY FARM

JONES DAIRY FARM

BD & K FOODS, INC

MR MUDBUG, INC.

S & J FOODS DBA

GRANNAS

FAR WEST MEATS

JOHN MORRELL & CO.

FAIRMONT FOODS

ARMOUR-ECKRICH MEATS

LLC

CRIDER, INC

418 Benzel Ave. S.W.

4545 S. Racine Ave.

4900 So. Major

Avenue

605 Kesco Dr.

50 Talbot Lane

2727 Immanuel Road

800 Jones Avenue

801 Rockwell Ave.

600 Andrews Road

131 23rd Street

412 N. Main PO Box

225

7759 Victoria Avenue

801 E. Kemper Road

905 East Fourth

Street

410 Kirk Rd.

1 Plant Avenue

Madelia

Chicago

Chicago

Bristol

South Windsor

Greensboro

Fort Atkinson

Fort Atkinson

Columbus

Kenner

Bessie

Highland

Cincinnati

Fairmont

St. Charles

Stillmore

IL

IL

CT

NC

Wi

Wi

GA

LA

OK

CA

OH

MN

GA

56062

60609

60638

46507

6071

27407

53538-0808

53538-0808

31906

70062

73622

92346

45246

56031

60174

30464

(507) 642-3203

(773) 321-7725

(708) 458-9300

(574) 848-0344

(860) 436-4042

(336) 299-1934

(920) 563-2431

(920) 563-2431

(706) 507-7191

(504) 465-9770

(580) 337-6360

(909) 864-1990

(513) 782-3800

(507) 238-9001

(630) 584-5900

(912) 562-4435
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32053A RICHANDRE, INC. 1170 Sandhill Ave. Carson CA 90746 (310) 346-9856

32130 DAKOTA TURKEY 40291 US Hwy 14 Huron SD 57350 (605) 352-1519
GROWERS LLC

32166 PEACOCK ENGINEERING 1220 Meacham Rd. ltasca IL 60143 (630) 845-9400
CO, LLC
34708 AJINOMOTO WINDSOR, INC. 10646 Highway 51 Oakland MS 38948 (662) 623-7400
348ETF MAXI CANADA, INC 688 DU PARE ***CANADA*** J5M 3B4
AVENUE;
3532 ADVANCE PIERRE FOODS, 3437 East Main Street Claremont NC 28610 (828) 459-7626
INC.
391AF TRIDENT SEAFOODS 1400 4th Street Anacortes WA 98221 (360)293-7701
391BF TRIDENT SEAFOODS 100 Jerry Dowd Road  Carrollton GA 30117 (678)664-3334
CORPORATION
420 MICHAEL FOODS EGG 105 N. Maint Street Wakefield NE 68784 (402) 287-2211
PRODUCTS COMPANY
4219 TASTE TRADITIONS OF 9097 F Street Omaha NE 68127 (402) 339-7000
OMAHA
4286 ROSINA FOOD PRODUCTS, 75 Empire Drive West Seneca NY 14224 (716) 668-0123
INC.
44741 MICKEY'S WHOLESALE 120 North Street York PA 17403 (717) 417-3088
PIZZA
44786 ELEMENT FOOD GROUP, 5560 Brooks Street Montclair CA 91763 (909) 983-2011
INC
45053 PROPORTION FOODS, LLC 3501 E. Vernon Vernon CA 90011 (323) 231-7777
Avenue
451B STERLING FOODS INC 13100 N.W. 38 Opa Locka FL 33054 (305) 953-8899
Avenue
46049 PROPORTION FOODS, LLC 3501 E. Vernon Vernon CA 90011 (323) 231-7777
Avenue
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4800

48087

48098

48114

4872

511

51237

5137A

5281A

5336

5370

5516

5590

5617

5630

BAR-S FOODS COMPANY

EDDY PACKING CO., INC

MARIN SUN FARMS, INC.

MISTICA FOODS, LLC

VESAR FOODS DBA
D'GUSTO

MODERN MEAT INC

CARGILL VALUE ADDED
MEATS

OSI INDUSTRIES, LLC

NARDONE BROTHERS
BAKING CO., INC

PRG PACKING Crop

RICH PRODUCTS
CORPORATION

PREFERRED MEAL
SYSTEMS

MAMA ROSA'S, LLC

AJINOMOTO WINDSOR, INC.

CARGILL KITCHEN
SOLUTIONS, INC

SCHWAN'S GLOBAL
SUPPLY CHAIN, INC

200 Locust

404 Airport Road

1522 Petaluma Blvd.,
N.

50 West Commercial
Ave.

3293 South Street

1427 E. Highland Ave.

480 Co-op Drive

4201 S. Ashland
Avenue

420 New Commerce
Boulevard

294 S.W. Harvey
Greene Drive

1910 Gallagher Drive

5600 First Avenue
Bldg. C

1910 Fair Rd.

601 East Third Street

206 West Fourth
Street

1251 Scarborough
Lane

Clinton

Yoakum

Petaluma

Addison

Brookshire

San Bernardino

Timberville

Chicago

Boulevard Wilke

Madison

Vineland

Brooklyn

Sidney

Lampasas

Monticello

Pasadena

X

CA

X

CA

VA

PA

FL

NJ

NY

OH

X

MN

X

73601

77995

94952

60101

77423

92404

22853

60609

18706

32340

8360

11220

45365

76550

55362

77506

(580) 323-2468

(361) 293-2361

(707) 775-2416

(630) 461-1375

(281) 375-5510

(909) 882-2917

(540) 896-7041

(630) 692-2246

(570) 823-0141

(718) 328-0059

(856) 696-5600

(718) 439-8900

(937) 498-4511

(512) 556-5454

(763) 271-5600

(713) 740-7200
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5630D

5666

5688

5694

582

5886

5886A

6009

6086

6152

623

6261

6266

635

6492

6621

SCHWAN'S GLOBAL
SUPPLY CHAIN, INC

QUALITY SAUSAGE
COMPANY LLC

AJINOMOTO WINDSOR, INC.

KENT QUALITY FOODS INC.

THE HILLSHIRE BRANDS

COMPANY

GOODMAN FOOD
PRODUCTS INC

GOODMAN FOOD

PRODUCTS, TEXAS INC.

CULINARY BRANDS, INC.

SILVA SAUSAGE CO.

S.A. PIAZZA &
ASSOCIATES, LLC

TYSON PREPARED FOODS,

INC.

POCINO FOODS

B & D FOODS

CARGILL MEAT SOLUTIONS

CORPORATION

FOSTER POULTRY FARMS,
A CALIFORNIA CORP.

DEAN SAUSAGE COMPANY,

INC.

612 Georgia Avenue

1925 Lone Star Drive

301 W. Third

703 Leonard Street

NW

3900 Meacham

Boulevard

200 E Beach Ave

812 S. 5th Avenue

3280 E. 44th Street

5935 Rossi Lane

15815 SE Piazza

Avenue

9 North Washington

14250 Lomitas Rd.

3491 S. TK Ave.

2510 East Lake
Shore Drive

1805 N Santa Fe Ave.

3750 & 3799
Pleasant Valley Road

Deer Park

Dallas

Toluca

Grand Rapids

Haltom City

Inglewood

Mansfield

Vernon

Gilroy

Clackamas

South Hutchinso

City of Industry

Boise

Waco

Compton

Attalla

X

Ml

X

CA

X

CA

CA

OR

KS

CA

X

CA

AL

77536

75212

61369

49504

76117

90302

76063

90058

95020

97015

67505

91746

83705

76705

90221

35954

(713) 740-7200

(214) 634-3400

(815) 452-2361

(616) 459-4595

(817) 427-7700

(310) 674-3180

(817) 453-3180

(626) 289-3000

(408) 293-5437

(503) 657-3123

(620) 663-6141

(626) 958-8000

(208) 344-1183

(254) 412-3400

(310) 223-1499

(256) 538-6082
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671CF

6829A

6911

6926

693F

7000

7066

717CR

717w

7184M

7221

7322

7467

T478AA

748

756A

TAMPA BAY FISHERIES INC 3060 N. Gallagher Rd

BURKE MARKETING
CORPORATION

THE HILLSHIRE BRANDS
COMPANY

PREFERRED MEAL
SYSTEMS, INC.

NATIONAL FISH AND
SEAFOOD INC.

ALMA FOODS, LLC

J BAR B FOODS

SMITHFIELD FARMLAND
CORP.

SMITHFIELD FARMLAND
CORP.

DOUBLE B FOODS, INC

TYSON FOODS INC.

FOSTER POULTRY FARMS

SPECIALTY FOODS
GROUP, INC.

TYSON FOODS INC

SQUARE H BRANDS, INC.

THE HILLSHIRE BRANDS
COMPANY

Burke Marketing

Corporation

8300 96th Avenue

5240 E. St. Charles

Road

11-15 Parker Street

110 East 1st Street

100 Main Street

2223 County Road |

2323 South Sheridan

109 E. Morgan Street

400 West Olrich

Street

232 Buddy Giriffith

Drive, North

6 Dublin Lane

706 Factory Street

2731 S. Soto St

5807 Mitchell Ave

3060 N. Gallagh FL

Nevada A
Zeeland Mi
Berkeley IL
Gloucester MA
Alma KS
Waelder X
Crete NE
Wichita KS
Meridian X
Rogers AR
Demopolis AL
Owensboro KY
Wilkesboro NC
Los Angeles CA
St. Joseph MO

33527

50201

49464

60163

1930

66401

78959

68333

67213

76665

72756

36732

42301

28697

90058

64507

(813) 752-8883

(515) 382-6104

(616) 875-7711

(708) 318-2500

(978)879-5578

(785) 765-3396

(830) 788-7511

(402) 826-4381

(800) 232-1672

(254) 435-6187

(479) 636-7251

(334) 289-5082

(270) 926-2324

(336) 838-2171

(323) 267-4600

(630) 598-6000
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7645K

765

77

77A

77B

7878

791

791A

794

8080

8560A

86C

86J

87

8782

8848

SCHWAN'S GLOBAL
SUPPLY CHAIN

LEON'S FINE FOODS

MAID-RITE SPECIALTY
FOODS, LLC

MAID-RITE SPECIALTY
FOODS, LLC

MAID-RITE SPECIALTY
FOODS, LLC

THUMANN INC

CLEMENS FOOD GROUP,
LLC

CLEMENS FOOD GROUP,
LLC

CONAGRA FOODS
PACKAGED FOODS, LLC

THE HILLSHIRE BRANDS
COMPANY

JUNIATA PACKING CO./CCK

INC

CARGILL

CARGILL MEAT SOLUTIONS

AUNT KITTY'S FOODS, INC

BERKS PACKING CO. INC.

BETTER BAKED FOODS INC.

7605 Empire Drive
2100 North Redbud

Blvd.

105 Keystone

Industrial Park

151 Cedar Avenue

307 Montdale Road

670 Dell Road

2700 Clemens Road

4591 Colebrook

Avenue

30 Marr Street

2000 Biffle Road

5608 E Pleasant

Valley Blvd

1529 E. 23rd Street

2601 Industrial Road

270 North Mill Road

307-323 Bingaman

Street

56 Smedley Street

Florence

McKinney

Dunmore

Scranton

Scott Township

Carlstadt

Hatfield

Emmaus

Milton

Newbern

Tyrone

Columbus

Nebraska City

Vineland

Reading

North East

PA

PA

NJ

PA

PA

PA

TN

PA

NE

NE

NJ

PA

PA

41042

75069

18512

18505

18414

7072

19440

18049

17847

38059

16686

68601

68410

8360

19610--591

16428

(859) 371-0500

(972) 529-5050

(570) 343-4748

(570) 346-3572

(570) 563-8235

(201) 935-3636

(215) 368-2500

(215) 368-2500

(570) 742-6748

(731) 627-3271

(814) 684-2270

(402) 563-7700

(402) 873-8404

(856) 691-2100

(610) 376-7291

(814) 725-8778
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8848A BETTER BAKED FOODS OF 2200 East 38th Street Erie 16510 (814) 899-6128
ERIE, LLC
8854 MARATHON ENTERPRISES, 787 East 138th Street Bronx NY 10454 (718) 665-2560
INC
8938 HANSEN FOODS, LLC 930 Goddard Way Green Bay WI 54311 (920) 884-7423
89A THE HILLSHIRE BRANDS 1099 Bob Huber Drive Alexandria KY 41001 (859) 635-0444
COMPANY
9136 HOUSE OF RAEFORD 1344 Battery Park Nesmith SC 29580 (843) 558-9461
FARMS Road
9165 PRIME-PAK FOODS 2076 Memorial Park Gainesville GA 30504 (770) 536-8708
Road
92 FRESH MARK CANTON 1600 Harmont Ave. Canton OH 44711 (330) 455-5253
P.O. Box 8440
9267A BRUCE PACKING COMPANY 811 N. 1st Street Silverton OR 97381 (503) 874-3000
9267B BRUCE PACKING COMPANY 380 S. Pacific Hwy, Woodburn OR 97071 (503) 874-3000
99E
9424 KUNZLER & CO., INC 640-662 Manor Street Lancaster PA 17603 (717) 299-6301
9462 DEVAULT PACKING 1 Devault Lane Devault PA 19432 (610) 644-2536
COMPANY, INC
9977 TYSON FOODS, INC 403 S. Custer Avenue New Holland PA 17557 (717) 354-4211
P1049A  NORBEST, LLC 160 South 500 West  Salina uTt 84654 (435) 529-3715
P104I OSI INDUSTRIES, LLC 21876 North Highway Oakland IA 51560 (712) 566-1300
59
P118 MAID-RITE SPECIALTY 107 Keystone Dunmore PA 18512 (570) 343-4748
FOODS, LLC Industrial Park
P1215 CARGILL KITCHEN 206 West Fourth Monticello MN 55362 (763)271-5600
SOLUTIONS, INC Street
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P12630 POLK'S MEAT PRODUCTS 1801 Simpson Magee MS 39111 (601) 849-9997
INC Highway 49

P12650 FIELDALE FARMS 1540 Monroe Drive Gainesville GA 30507 (770) 536-3899
COPORATION

P13174A  AMY FOOD INC. 3324 S. Richey Street Houston TX 77017 (713) 910-5860

P13244 CRESCENT CITY MEATS 7133 lvy Street Metairie LA 70003 (504) 737-0570

P1325 TYSON FOODS INC. 403 S. Custer Avenue New Holland PA 17557 (717) 354-4211

P13418 KERRY INC 7401 Will Rogers Fort Worth TX 76140 (817) 568-9000

Boulevard

P13433 TYSON PREPARED FOODS, 4114 Mint Way Dallas TX 75237 (214) 331-1010
INC

P13456 TYSON FOODS INC. 5505 Jefferson Pine BIuff AR 71602 (870) 247-9127

Parkway

P13556 TYSON FOODS INC. 19571 Whitfield Road Sedalia MO 65301 (660) 827-8525

P1381 SUZANNA'S KITCHEN INC. 4025 Buford Hwy Duluth GA 30096 (770) 476-9900

P157 FOSTER FARMS 500 F Street Turlock CA 95380 (209) 667-1111

P15747 LIGURIA FOODS, INC 1515 N 15th St Humboldt 1A 50548 (515) 332-4121

P15835 DAN'S PRIZE, INC. 810 1st Street South Long Prairie MN 56347 (320) 732-6163

P15835A DAN'S PRIZE, INC. 1 Industrial Park Browerville MN 56438 (320) 594-2336

P161 BRAKEBUSH BROTHERS, N4993 6th Drive Westfield WI 53964 (608) 296-2121
INC.

P161W BRAKEBUSH BROTHERS 115 North Broadway = Wells MN 56097 (507) 553-3006
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P165 OK FOODS, INC. 3921 Reed Lane Fort Smith 72904 (479) 783-4186

P17064 BKBG ENTERPRISES 2055 Lunt Avenue Elk Grove Village IL 60007 (847)228 7070

P17237 KT'S KITCHENS, INC 1065 East Walnut St., Carson CA 90746 (310) 764-0850
Suite #C

P17260A INTERNATIONAL 12 Hamden Park Dr Hamden CT 6517 (203) 508-1650

PROVISIONS, INC.

P17341 EQUITY GROUP ALABAMA 2281 Steele Station Gadsden AL 35906 (256) 413-6800
DIVISION Road

P1740 BROOKWOOD FARMS 1015 Alston Bridge Siler City NC 27344 (919) 663-3612
Rd.

P17426 UNO FOODS, INC. 180 Spark Street Brockton MA 2302 (617) 218-5464

P17453 TIP TOP POULTRY, INC 479 Nathan Dean Rockmart GA 30153 (770) 684-5215
Parkway

P17634 M.G. WALDBAUM COMPANY 120 Tower Street Gaylord MN 55334 (507) 237-4603
South

P17644 REQUEST FOODS, INC 12875 Greenly Street  Holland Ml 49424 (616) 786-0900

P17644A REQUEST FOODS, INC. 3460 John F. Holland Ml 49424 (616) 786-0900

Donnelly Drive

P17728 TYSON FOODS INC. 1785 Interplex Drive Vicksburg MS 39183 (601) 631-3600
P17764 ABBYLAND FOODS, INC. 508 E. Linden Street  Abbotsford WI 54405 (715) 223-6386
P17891 CUSTOM FOOD 2505 Data Drive Louisville KY 40299 (502) 671-6966

SOLUTIONS, LLC

P17919 BELLISIO FOODS, INC. 1118 N. Main Street ~ Austin MN 55912 (507) 433-6623

P18162 PINATA FOODS, INC. 3590 West 58th Street Cleveland OH 44102 (216) 281-8811
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P18338

P184

P18781

P18881

P19

P190

P19085

P19299

P19349

P19349B

P1936

P1990

P199R

P1AA

P20069A

P20103

CONAGRA FOODS

PILGRIM'S ELBERTON
PREPARED FOODS

GOLDEN KRUST PATTIES
INC.

SQUARE H BRANDS, INC.

ARMOUR-ECKRICH MEATS
LLC

JENNIE-O TURKEY STORE
SALES, LLC

CUSTOM FOOD
PRODUCTS, LLC

JENNIE-O TURKEY STORE
SALES, LLC

SUGAR CREEK PACKING
CO.

SUGAR CREEK PACKING
CO

SMITHFIELD FARMLAND
CORP.

OSCEOLA FOOD, LLC

HORMEL FOODS
CORPORATION

TYSON FOODS INC.

AJINOMOTO WINDSOR, INC.

PIGEON CATERERS, INC

801 Dye Mill Road

1129 Old Middleton

Rd.

3928 Park Avenue

2731 S. Soto St

5015 S 33rd Street

34 North 7th Street

59 Custom Food

Drive

901 North 24th Street

2101 Kenskill Ave.

4249 Beerman

Avenue

1780 Smithfield Way

1027 Warren Avenue

1118 Highway 18 East

706 Factory Street

2188 Alpine Way

5900 S. Front St.

Troy

Elberton

Bronx

Los Angeles

Omaha

Barron

Owingsville

Montevideo

Washington Cou

Dayton

Kinston

Osceola

Algona

Wilkesboro

Hayward

New Orleans

GA

NY

CA

NE

Wi

KY

MN

OH

OH

NC

NC

CA

LA

45373

30635

10457

90058

68107

54812

40360

56265

43160

45417

28504

50213

50511

28697

94545

70115

(937) 498-4511

(706) 213-3821

(718) 655-7878

(323) 267-4600

(402) 731-6400

(715) 537-3131

(606) 674-6772

(320) 269-9871

(740) 335-3586

(937) 268-6601

(252) 522-4700

(641) 342-8000

(515) 295-2477

(336) 838-2171

(510) 293-1838

(504) 899-2460
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P2015 SCHWAN'S GLOBAL 1602 Superior Road Marshall 56358 (507) 532-3274
SUPPLY CHAIN, INC

P20214 WAYNE FARMS LLC 100 Plugs Drive Decatur AL 35601 (256) 584-7010
P20728 PILGRIMS 2500 East Lake Waco TX 76705 (254) 412-5800
Shore Drive

P2073 C & F PACKING COMPANY 515 Park Ave. Lake Villa IL 60046 (847) 245-2000

P20795 KOCH FOODS 4100 Port Union Rd. Fairfield OH 45014 (513) 874-3500

P2088 SALDER'S SMOKEHOUSE 1206 N. Frisco Henderson X 75652 (903) 657-7230

P20923 FOSTER FARMS 770 North Plano Rd Porterville CA 93257 (559) 793-5501

P20935 MICHIGAN TURKEY 2140 Chicago Drive Wyoming Ml 49519 (616) 245-2221
PRODUCERS CO-OP SW

P21 PILGRIM'S PRIDE CORP OF 214 S. Main Street Moorefield wv 26836--125 (304) 538-2381
WAY

P210 FOSTER FARMS 711 F St. Turlock CA 95380 (209) 667-1111

P21171 FIVE STAR CUSTOM 3709 East First Street Fort Worth TX 76111 (817) 838-3442
FOODS, LTD

P2121 SMITHFIELD FARMLAND 2200 Rivers Edge Arnold PA 15068 (724) 335-5800
CORP. Drive

P2121A SMITHFIELD FARMLAND 3660 North Parkway ~ Cumming GA 30040 (770) 889-2180
CORP.

P2122 SMITHFIELD FARMLAND 2323 South Sheridan  Wichita KS 67213 (800) 232-1672
CORP.

P2128 JOHN SOULES FOODS, INC. 10150 FM 14 Tyler X 75706 (903) 592-9800

P213 LEON'S FINE FOODS 2100 North Redbud McKinney TX 75069 (972) 529-5050

Blvd.
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P2132

P21397

P21424A

P21716

P2199

P2229

P223

P2260E

P2260Y

P2289

P2435

P2504

P2512

P2564

P261

P2615

ADVANCE PIERRE FOODS,
INC.

TYSON PREPARED FOODS,

INC.

CHEF ONE CORPORATION

TYSON PREPARED FOODS,

INC

OMNI CUSTOM MEATS, INC.

SCHWAN'S GLOBAL
SUPPLY CHAIN

HORMEL FOODS
CORPORATION

ADVANCE PIERRE FOODS,
INC.

ADVANCE PIERRE FOODS,
INC.

TYSON PREPARED FOODS,
INC

THE HILLSHIRE BRANDS
COMPANY

OSI INDUSTRIES, LLC

MONOGRAM FROZEN
FOODS

JOHN MORRELL & CO.

THE HILLSHIRE BRANDS
COMPANY

CHANDLER FOODS, INC.

9990 Princeton -

Glendale Road

501 N Elk Run Rd

Bushwick Place

2101 S. 29th street

151 Vanderbilt Court

3019 Scanlan Ave.

500 14th Avenue NE

5110 Enterprise Blvd

201 S. Raleigh Road

6350 Browning Court

N3620 County

Highway D

4545 S. Racine Ave.

605 Kesco Dr.

801 E. Kemper Road

8300 96th Avenue

2727 Immanuel Road

Cincinnati

Waterloo

Brooklyn

Council Bluffs

Bowling Green

Salina

Austin

Enid

Enid

North Richland H

New London

Chicago

Bristol

Cincinnati

Zeeland

Greensboro

NY

KY

KS

MN

OK

OK

Wi

OH

Mi

NC

45246

50703

11206

51501

42103

67401

55912

73701

73701

76180

54961

60609

46507

45246

49464

27407

(513) 874-8741

(319) 236-9402

(718) 386-6868

(712) 329-3293

(270) 796-6664

(785) 825-1671

(507) 437-5995

(580) 237-6656

(580) 237-6656

(817) 656-5507

(920) 982-2611

(773) 321-7725

(574) 848-0344

(513) 782-3800

(616) 875-7711

(336) 299-1934
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53538-0808 (920) 563-2431

P263

P263A

P27228

P27263

P27418

P27424

P27505A

P2846

P286

P29

P31784

P31812

P32130

P32166

P337

P33885

JONES DAIRY FARM

JONES DAIRY FARM

BD&K FOODS

MR MUDBUG, INC.

S & J FOODS DBA

GRANNAS

CRIDER, INC.

GOLD CREEK FOODS INC.

FAR WEST MEATS

PERDUE FOODS LLC

CARGILL MEAT SOLUTIONS

JOHN SOULES
ACQUISITIONS, LLC

CRIDER, INC

DAKOTA TURKEY
GROWERS LLC

PEACOCK ENGINEERING
CO, LLC

FAIRMONT FOODS

WAYNE FARMS LLC

800 Jones Avenue

801 Rockwell Ave.

600 Andrews Road

Suite 1

131 23rd Street

412 N. Main PO Box

225

1 Plant Avenue

2255 White Sulphur

Road

7759 Victoria Avenue

65 South 200 West

702 13th St.

1150 Aviation Blvd

1 Plant Avenue

40291 US Hwy 14

1220 Meacham Rd.

905 East Fourth

Street

112 Plugs Drive

Fort Atkinson

Fort Atkinson

Columbus

Kenner

Bessie

Stillmore

Gainesville

Highland

Washington

Albert Lea

Gainesville

Stillmore

Huron

ltasca

Fairmont

Decatur

Wi

GA

LA

OK

GA

GA

CA

MN

GA

GA

SD

MN

AL

53538-0808 (920) 563-2431

31906

70062

73622

30464

30501

92346

47501--348

56007

30501

30464

57350

60143

56031

35602

(706) 507-7191

(504) 465-9770

(580) 337-6360

(912) 562-4435

(678) 928-6970

(909) 864-1990

(812) 254-8500

(507) 377-2526

(770) 534-2344

(912) 562-4435

(605) 352-1519

(630) 893-6135

(507) 238-9001

(256) 552-4900
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FOSTER POULTRY FARMS, 6648 Highway 15

P33901

P33944

P34708

P3532

P369

P403

P4219

P4286

P44164

P44786

P45053

P451B

P45484

P46049

P471

P4800

A CALIFORNIA CORP.

PERDUE FOODS LLC

INC.

PERDUE FOODS LLC

LLC

OMAHA

ROSINA FOOD PRODUCTS,

INC.

DORADA FOODS LLC

ELEMENT FOOD GROUP,

INC

PROPORTION FOODS, LLC

AJINOMOTO WINDSOR, INC.

ADVANCE PIERRE FOODS,

WEST CENTRAL TURKEYS

TASTE TRADITIONS OF

STERLING FOODS INC

SOUTHERN HENS, IN

PROPORTION FOODS, LLC

BAR-S FOODS COMPANY

EDDY PACKING CO.,

C.

INC

North

240 GA Highway 247
Spur

10646 Highway 51

3437 East Main Street

100 Quality Street

704 N. Broadway

9097 F Street

75 Industrial Parkway

2000 Hall Boulevard

5560 Brooks Street

3501 E. Vernon

Avenue

13100 N.W. 38
Avenue

329 Moselle-
Seminary Road

3501 E. Vernon
Avenue

200 Locust

404 Airport Road

Farmerville

Perry

Oakland

Claremont

Bridgewater

Pelican Rapids

Omaha

Cheektowaga

Ponca City

Montclair

Vernon

Opa Locka

Moselle

Vernon

Clinton

Yoakum

GA

MS

NC

VA

MN

NE

NY

OK

CA

CA

FL

MS

CA

MD

X

71241

31069

38948

28610

22812

56572

68127

14227

74601

91763

90011

33054

39459

90011

73601

77995

(318) 368-4200

(478) 988-5900

(662) 623-7400

(402) 917-7114

(410) 543-3000

(218) 863-6855

(402) 339-7000

(716) 668-0123

(580) 765-3190

(909) 983-2011

(323) 231-7777

(305) 953-8899

(601) 582-2262

(323) 231-7777

(580) 323-2468

(361) 293-2361
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P48087

P48098

P48114

P4872

P51237

P5137A

P5281A

P551

P5516

P5590

P5615

P5617

P5630

P5630D

P5636

P5666

MARIN SUN FARMS, INC.

MISTICA FOODS, LLC

VESAR FOODS DBA
D'GUSTO

MODERN MEAT INC

OSI INDUSTRIES, LLC

NARDONE BROTHERS

BAKING CO., INC

PRG PACKING CORP.

JENNIE-O TURKEY STORE

SALES, LLC

MAMA ROSA'S, LLC

AJINOMOTO WINDSOR, INC.

REDI-SERVE

CARGILL KITCHEN
SOLUTIONS, INC

SCHWAN'S GLOBAL
SUPPLY CHAIN, INC

SCHWAN'S GLOBAL
SUPPLY CHAIN, INC

ARMOUR-ECKRICH MEATS

LLC

QUALITY SAUSAGE
COMPANY LLC

1522 Petaluma Blvd.,
N.

50 West Commercial
Ave.

3293 South Street

1427 E. Highland Ave.

4201 S. Ashland
Avenue

420 New Commerce
Boulevard

294 S.W. Harvey
Greene Drive

2505 Willmar Avenue
SW

1910 Fair Rd.

601 East Third Street

1200 Industrial Drive

206 West Fourth

Street

1251 Scarborough
Lane
612 Georgia Avenue

410 Kirk Rd.

1925 Lone Star Drive

Petaluma

Addison

Brookshire

San Bernardino

Chicago

Wilkes Barre

Madison

Willmar

Sidney

Lampasas

Fort Atkinson

Monticello

Pasadena

Deer Park

St. Charles

Dallas

CA

X

CA

PA

FL

MN

OH

X

Wi

MN

X

X

X

94952

60101

77423

92404

60609

18706

32340

56201

45365

76550

53538-2758

55362

77506

77536

60174

75212

(707) 775-2416

(630) 461-1375

(281) 375-5510

(909) 882-2917

(630) 692-2246

(570) 823-0141

(718) 328-0059

(320) 235-2622

(937) 498-4511

(512) 556-5454

(920) 563-6391

(763) 271-5600

(713) 740-7200

(713) 740-7200

(630) 584-5900

(214) 634-3400
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P5688

P5694

P5842

P5886

P5886A

P5890

P5890A

P6009

P6121A

P6121B

P6137B

P6152

P6193

P6261

P6266

P635

AJINOMOTO WINDSOR, INC.

KENT QUALITY FOODS INC.

TYSON FOODS INC

GOODMAN FOOD
PRODUCTS INC

GOODMAN FOOD
PRODUCTS, TEXAS INC.

M.C.l. FOODS, INC

M.C.l. FOODS, INC

CULINARY BRANDS, INC.

KINGS COMMAND FOODS,

INC.

KINGS COMMAND FOODS,
INC.

FOSTER POULTRY FARMS

S.A. PIAZZA &

ASSOCIATES, LLC

FOSTER POULTRY FARMS

POCINO FOODS

LJD HOLDING, INC.

CARGILL MEAT SOLUTIONS
CORPORATION

301 W. 3rd St.

703 Leonard Street

NW

600 N. Berry Street

200 E Beach Ave

812 S. 5th Avenue

12835 S. Atlantic

Avenue

13013 Molette Street

3280 E. 44th Street

7622 South 188th

Street

770 North Center St.

843 Davis Street

15815 SE Piazza

Avenue

855 N.W. 8th Street

14250 Lomitas Rd.

3491 S. TK Ave.

2510 East Lake
Shore Drive

Toluca

Grand Rapids

Springdale

Inglewood

Mansfield

Compton

Santa Fe Spring

Vernon

Kent

Versalilles

Livingston

Clackamas

Corvallis

City of Industry

Boise

Waco

IL

Ml

AR

CA

X

CA

CA

CA

WA

OH

CA

OR

OR

CA

X

61369

49504

72762

90302

76063

90221

90670

90058

98032-1021

45380

95334

97015

97330

91746

83705

76705

(815) 452-2361

(616) 459-4595

(479) 750-5316

(310) 674-3180

(817) 453-3180

(310) 635-5664

(310) 635-5664

(626) 289-3000

(425) 251-6788

(937) 526-3553

(209) 394-6986

(503) 657-3123

(541) 754-6211

(626) 958-8000

(208) 344-1183

(254) 412-3400
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P6492

P65

P6828

P6829A

P6869

P6926

P6930

P6985

P7000

P7066

P7089

P7091A

P7092

P7117

P717CR

P7184M

FOSTER POULTRY FARMS,

A CALIFORNIA CORP.

TONY DOWNS FOODS

COMPANY

FRESH MARK CANTON

BURKE MARKETING
CORPORATION

ADVANCE PIERRE FOODS,

INC.

PREFERRED MEAL
SYSTEMS, INC.

ROSE PACKING COMPANY

INC.

BRIDGFORD FOODS

PROCESSING CORP

ALMA FOODS, LLC

J BAR B FOODS

TYSON FOODS INC

PILGRIM'S

OK FOODS, INC.

CARGILL MEAT SOLUTIONS

SMITHFIELD FARMLAND

CORP.

DOUBLE B FOODS, INC

1805 N Santa Fe Ave.

418 Benzel Ave. S.W.

1600 Harmont Ave.
Burke Marketing

Corporation

1833 Cooper Foster
Park Road

5240 E. St. Charles
Road

4900 So. Major

Avenue

170 N. Green St.

110 East 1st Street

100 Main Street

1001 Stoddard

1000 Pilgrim's Street

7300 SW 29th St.

2601 Industrial Road

2223 County Road |

109 E. Morgan Street

Compton

Madelia

Canton

Nevada

Ambherst

Berkeley

Chicago

Chicago

Alma

Waelder

Dexter

Mount Pleasant

Oklahoma City

Nebraska City

Crete

Meridian

MN

OH

OH

IL

KS

X

MO

X

OK

NE

X

90221

56062

44711

50201

44001

60163

60638

60607

66401

78959

63841

75455

73179

68410

68333

76665

(310) 223-1499

(507) 642-3203

(330) 455-5253

(515) 382-6104

(440) 960-0146

(708) 318-2500

(708) 458-9300

(312) 733-0300

(785) 765-3396

(830) 788-7511

(573) 624-4548

(903) 575-1000

(405) 745-6500

(402) 873-8404

(402) 826-4381

(254) 435-6187

Page 24 of 27



P7211

P7221

P7250

P7322

P7345

P7467

P7521

P757

P7613

P7632

P7645K

P768

P7760

P77A

P77B

pP787

TYSON FOODS INC.

TYSON FOODS INC.

TYSON PREPARED FOODS,

INC.

FOSTER POULTRY FARMS

BUTTERBALL, LLC

SPECIALTY FOODS
GROUP, INC.

PREFERRED MEAL
SYSTEMS, INC.

THE HILLSHIRE BRANDS
COMPANY

JOHN MORRELL & CO.

ZORRO LEASING LLC

SCHWAN'S GLOBAL

SUPPLY CHAIN

TYSON FOODS INC.

JENNIE-O TURKEY STORE

SALES, LLC

MAID-RITE SPECIALTY
FOODS, LLC

MAID-RITE SPECIALTY
FOODS, LLC

ALLE PROCESSING CORP

110-112 W. Freeman

400 West Olrich
Street

9 North Washington

232 Buddy Griffith

Drive, North

1628 Garner Chapel

Road

6 Dublin Lane

4135 Birney Avenue

315 Vilas Road

1400 North Weber

Avenue

900 W. Belgravia

7605 Empire Drive

442 Plant Street

1126 West Benson

Avenue

151 Cedar Avenue

151 Cedar Avenue

56-20 59th Street

Berryville

Rogers

South Hutchinso

Demopolis

Mount Olive

Owensboro

Moosic

Storm Lake

Sioux Falls

Fresno

Florence

Waldron

Willmar

Scranton

Scranton

Maspeth

AR

KS

AL

NC

KY

PA

SD

CA

KY

AR

MN

PA

PA

NY

72616

72756

67505

36732

28365

42301

18507

50588

57103

93706

41042

72958

56201

18505

18505

11378

(870) 423-2164

(479) 636-7251

(620) 663-6141

(334) 289-5082

(919) 658-6743

(270) 926-2324

(570) 457-8311

(712) 732-6767

(605) 338-8200

(559) 265-2000

(859) 371-0500

(479) 637-2121

(320) 235-6080

(570) 346-3572

(570) 346-3572

(718) 894-2000
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P7878 THUMANN INC 670 Dell Road Carlstadt 7072 (201) 935-3636

P791 CLEMENS FOOD GROUP, 2700 Clemens Road Hatfield PA 19440 (215) 368-2500
LLC

P791A CLEMENS FOOD GROUP, 4591 Colebrook Emmaus PA 18049 (215) 368-2500
LLC Avenue

P7935 CARGILL VALUE ADDED 480 Co-op Drive Timberville VA 22853 (540) 896-7041
MEATS

P8080 THE HILLSHIRE BRANDS 2000 Biffle Road Newbern TN 38059 (731) 627-3271
COMPANY

P8560A JUNIATA PACKING CO./CCK 5608 E Pleasant Tyrone PA 16686 (814) 684-2270
INC Valley Blvd

P864 AUNT KITTY'S FOODS, INC 270 North Mill Road Vineland NJ 8360 (856) 691-2100

P86C CARGILL 1529 E. 23rd Street Columbus NE 68601 (402) 563-7700

P8727 BUTTERBALL LLC 1628 Garner Chapel Mount Olive NC 28365 (919) 658-6743

Road

P8740A THE HILLSHIRE BRANDS 5807 Mitchell Ave St. Joseph MO 64507 (630) 598-6000
COMPANY

P8782 BERKS PACKING CO. INC. 307-323 Bingaman Reading PA 19610--591 (610) 376-7291

Street

P8813 GOLDEN PLATTER FOODS, 37 Tompkins Point Newark NJ 7114 (973) 242-0290
INC. Road

P8848 BETTER BAKED FOODS INC. 56 Smedley Street North East PA 16428 (814) 725-8778

P8848A BETTER BAKED FOODS OF 2200 East 38th Street Erie PA 16510 (814) 899-6128
ERIE, LLC

P8930 JTM PROVISION CO. 200 Sales Drive Harrison OH 45030 (513) 367-4900

P8930A JTM PROVISIONS 200 Sales Drive Harrison OH 45030 (513) 367-4900
COMPANY
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P8938 HANSEN FOODS, LLC 930 Goddard Way Green Bay 54311 (920) 884-7423
P894 THE HILLSHIRE BRANDS 3900 Meacham Haltom City X 76117 (817) 427-7700
COMPANY Boulevard
P9099 PERDUE FOODS LLC 862 Harris Street NW  Concord NC 28025 (704) 789-2423
P9136 HOUSE OF RAEFORD 1344 Battery Park Nesmith SC 29580 (843) 558-9461
FARMS Road
P9147 THE HILLSHIRE BRANDS 1099 Bob Huber Drive Alexandria KY 41001 (859) 635-0444
COMPANY
P9165 PRIME PAK FOODS 2076 Memorial Park Gainesville GA 30504 (770) 536-8708
Road
P9267A BRUCE PACKING COMPANY 811 N. 1st Street Silverton OR 97381 (503) 874-3000
P9267B BRUCE PACKING COMPANY 380 S. Pacific Hwy, Woodburn OR 97071 (503) 874-3000
99E
P9o424 KUNZLER & CO., INC 640-662 Manor Street Lancaster PA 17603 (717) 299-6301
P9462 DEVAULT PACKING 1 Devault Lane Devault PA 19432 (610) 644-2536
COMPANY, INC
pPo87 PREFERRED MEAL 5600 First Avenue Brooklyn NY 11220 (718) 439-8900
SYSTEMS Bldg. C
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